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Turismo Nacional - 32 Etapa Sao Paulo

32 Etapa Turismo Nacional Super/Elite Interlagos 4,309 km

42 Prova S/E 07/08/2022 16:53 .
Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:53:32

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(54) Rafael Lopes

1 16:55:44.066 2:11.735 57.089 38.133 36.513 108,5
2 16:57:46.157 2:02.091 48.667 36.832 36.592 206,5
3 16:59:48.560 2:02.403 48.335 37.353 36.715 206,1
4 17:01:50.136 2:01.576 48.150 36.784 36.642 202,2
5 17:03:51.068 2:00.932 47.511 36.618 36.803 201,4
6 17:05:52.037 2:00.969 47.677 36.766 36.526 203,4
7 17:07:53.352 2:01.315 47.746 36.665 36.904 201,4
8 17:09:54.547 2:01.195 47.506 36.766 36.923 201,1
9 17:11:56.423 2:01.876 47.477 37.042 37.357 201,4
10 17:13:58.138 2:01.715 47.880 36.877 36.958 202,2

(87) Gustavo Mascarenhas

1 16:55:42.726 2:10.395 56.240 37.215 36.940 100,0
2 16:57:45.194 2:02.468 48.683 36.837 36.948 199,9
3 16:59:47.269 2:02.075 48.273 36.698 37.104 200,7
4 17:01:49.168 2:01.899 47.977 36.779 37.143 193,4
5 17:03:50.701 2:01.533 47.775 36.595 37.163 193,4
6 17:05:52.173 2:01.472 47.821 36.559 37.092 193,4
7 17:07:53.840 2:01.667 48.070 36.611 36.986 195,5
8 17:09:54.772 2:00.932 47.393 36.665 36.874 199,2
9 17:11:56.616 2:01.844 47.521 36.937 37.386 201,1
10 17:13:58.289 2:01.673 47.891 37.052 36.730 202,2

(63) Gustavo Magnabosco

1 16:55:42.975 2:10.644 56.602 37.067 36.975 101,7
2 16:57:45.513 2:02.538 48.861 36.832 36.845 201,4
3 16:59:48.456 2:02.943 48.813 37.127 37.003 197,0
4 17:01:50.052 2:01.596 47.826 36.616 37.154 199,2
5 17:03:52.379 2:02.327 48.876 36.578 36.873 193,0
6 17:05:53.533 2:01.154 47.530 36.579 37.045 197,3
7 17:07:54.683 2:01.150 47.743 36.511 36.896 195,2
8 17:09:55.530 2:00.847 47.566 36.412 36.869 199,6
9 17:11:56.861 2:01.331 47.447 36.538 37.346 199,6
10 17:13:58.657 2:01.796 48.144 36.855 36.797 202,6

(51) Fausto De Lucca

1 16:55:42.264 2:09.933 55.416 37.266 37.251 97,8
2 16:57:45.302 2:03.038 49.108 37.064 36.866 195,5
3 16:59:48.340 2:03.038 48.842 36.980 37.216 202,6
4 17:01:50.037 2:01.697 47.768 36.587 37.342 199,6
5 17:03:52.816 2:02.779 49.169 36.704 36.906 192,7
6 17:05:54.071 2:01.255 47.781 36.477 36.997 200,3
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Turismo Nacional - 32 Etapa Sao Paulo
3@ Etapa Turismo Nacional Super/Elite Interlagos 4,309 km
42 Prova S/E 07/08/2022 16:53 .
Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:53:32
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
7 17:07:55.501 2:01.430 47.759 36.609 37.062 199,9
8 17:09:56.956 2:01.455 47.810 36.527 37.118 199,9
9 17:11:58.612 2:01.656 47.811 36.679 37.166 199,2
10 17:14:00.244 2:01.632 47.722 36.732 37.178 198,1

(16) Richard Heidrich

1 16:55:44.007 2:11.676 57.049 37.814 36.813 105,3
2 16:57:47.012 2:03.005 49.076 37.128 36.801 194,1
3 16:59:49.263 2:02.251 47.928 37.577 36.746 198,4
4 17:01:51.511 2:02.248 48.693 36.686 36.869 203,0
5 17:03:53.278 2:01.767 48.014 36.822 36.931 196,6
6 17:05:55.272 2:01.994 48.281 36.780 36.933 202,2
7 17:07:57.442 2:02.170 47.912 37.114 37.144 199,9
8 17:09:58.887 2:01.445 47.903 36.568 36.974 199,2
9 17:12:00.513 2:01.626 48.017 36.704 36.905 198,8
10 17:14:02.042 2:01.529 47.877 36.652 37.000 199,6

(36) Nilton Rossoni / Fabricio Lanconi

1 16:55:45.171 2:12.840 57.907 38.147 36.786 116,1
2 16:57:50.231 2:05.060 49.219 38.289 37.552 199,2
3 16:59:52.551 2:02.320 48.269 37.133 36.918 186,6
4 17:01:53.826 2:01.275 47.741 36.513 37.021 199,9
5 17:03:55.758 2:01.932 48.669 36.456 36.807 198,4
6 17:05:58.215 2:02.457 48.136 37.171 37.150 201,1
7 17:08:00.434 2:02.219 48.282 36.684 37.253 193,4
8 17:10:02.127 2:01.693 48.033 36.400 37.260 194,8
9 17:12:03.900 2:01.773 47.931 36.586 37.256 194,8
10 17:14:05.668 2:01.768 47.978 36.579 37.211 195,5

(77) Wanderson Freitas /Leandro Freitas

1 16:55:42.372 2:10.041 55.311 37.134 37.596 80,2
2 16:57:46.078 2:03.706 49.650 37.057 36.999 187,6
3 16:59:49.273 2:03.195 48.762 37.265 37.168 197,3
4 17:01:52.770 2:03.497 48.840 37.652 37.005 197,0
5 17:03:56.428 2:03.658 49.947 36.743 36.968 188,9
6 17:05:58.761 2:02.333 48.444 36.788 37.101 199,2
7 17:08:01.432 2:02.671 48.410 37.045 37.216 197,3
8 17:10:03.099 2:01.667 47.710 36.770 37.187 197,0
9 17:12:04.689 2:01.590 47.840 36.572 37.178 197,0
10 17:14:06.261 2:01.572 47.837 36.623 37.112 197,0

(92) Lamartine Pinotti
1 16:55:42.586 2:10.255 55.888 37.232 37.135 93,6
2 16:57:45.135 2:02.549 48.140 36.832 37.577 197,3
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Turismo Nacional - 32 Etapa Sao Paulo
32 Etapa Turismo Nacional Super/Elite Interlagos 4,309 km
42 Prova S/E 07/08/2022 16:53 . .
Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:53:32
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
3 16:59:48.578 2:03.443 48.780 37.045 37.618 188,3
4 17:01:52.677 2:04.099 49.590 37.349 37.160 191,7
5 17:03:55.478 2:02.801 48.416 36.944 37.441 196,6
6 17:05:58.300 2:02.822 48.127 37.153 37.542 194,5
7 17:08:01.883 2:03.583 48.441 37.862 37.280 193,4
8 17:10:04.198 2:02.315 47.838 37.081 37.396 198,8
9 17:12:06.657 2:02.459 47.963 37.080 37.416 196,6
10 17:14:09.603 2:02.946 48.278 37.073 37.595 194,5

(21) Eduardo Pavelski

1 16:55:43.928 2:11.597 56.882 37.558 37.157 104,0
2 16:57:51.093 2:07.165 49.278 40.386 37.501 196,2
3 16:59:52.972 2:01.879 47.795 37.117 36.967 203,0
4 17:01:54.939 2:01.967 47.915 37.018 37.034 202,6
5 17:03:57.105 2:02.166 48.236 36.970 36.960 200,7
6 17:05:59.032 2:01.927 47.954 37.103 36.870 202,2
7 17:08:03.012 2:03.980 49.141 37.667 37.172 202,2
8 17:10:05.825 2:02.813 48.433 37.028 37.352 200,3
9 17:12:08.010 2:02.185 48.032 36.939 37.214 198,1
10 17:14:09.646 2:01.636 47.793 36.711 37.132 198,4

(72) Davi Dal Pizzol

1 16:55:47.236 2:14.905 1:00.320 37.260 37.325 114,6
2 16:57:51.587 2:04.351 48.384 38.403 37.564 196,6
3 16:59:55.348 2:03.761 48.954 36.991 37.816 190,3
4 17:01:57.799 2:02.451 48.142 36.977 37.332 196,6
5 17:04:00.733 2:02.934 48.405 37.087 37.442 196,6
6 17:06:03.615 2:02.882 48.288 37.241 37.353 195,2
7 17:08:06.696 2:03.081 48.428 37.059 37.594 194,1
8 17:10:09.577 2:02.881 48.424 36.845 37.612 193,7
9 17:12:13.447 2:03.870 48.344 37.928 37.598 194,1
10 17:14:16.534 2:03.087 48.411 37.070 37.606 192,7

(43) Willian Perillo

1 16:55:50.132 2:17.801 1:01.128 37.659 39.014 103,1
2 16:57:56.020 2:05.888 49.085 37.734 39.069 184,4
3 17:00:02.300 2:06.280 50.520 37.265 38.495 184,7
4 17:02:07.145 2:04.845 49.022 37.334 38.489 184,7
5 17:04:11.497 2:04.352 48.753 37.258 38.341 185,0
6 17:06:15.838 2:04.341 48.866 37.236 38.239 184,7
7 17:08:20.751 2:04.913 49.015 37.326 38.572 185,6
8 17:10:25.153 2:04.402 48.863 37.127 38.412 185,6
9 17:12:30.005 2:04.852 49.252 37.253 38.347 184,7
10 17:14:34.521 2:04.516 48.996 37.238 38.282 184,4
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Turismo Nacional - 32 Etapa Sao Paulo

32 Etapa Turismo Nacional Super/Elite Interlagos 4,309 km

42 Prova S/E 07/08/2022 16:53 .
Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:53:32

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(111) Macelo J. Andrade

1 16:55:50.193 2:17.862 1:00.683 37.944 39.235 107,2
2 16:57:56.037 2:05.844 48.726 38.035 39.083 186,9
3 17:00:03.230 2:07.193 50.705 37.575 38.913 186,6
4 17:02:09.572 2:06.342 49.442 37.471 39.429 185,6
5 17:04:17.321 2:07.749 49.980 38.522 39.247 186,0
6 17:06:26.786 2:09.465 52.082 37.721 39.662 184,0
7 17:08:34.312 2:07.526 50.349 37.459 39.718 184,7
8 17:10:42.198 2:07.886 50.148 37.984 39.754 184,4
9 17:12:48.850 2:06.652 50.152 37.447 39.053 182,5
10 17:14:56.290 2:07.440 50.194 37.827 39.419 184,4

(33) Pablo Alves

1 16:55:45.124 2:12.793 58.140 37.275 37.378 114,7
2 16:57:50.662 2:05.538 48.483 39.259 37.796 192,0
3 16:59:54.295 2:03.633 49.089 36.993 37.551 194,8
4 17:01:56.548 2:02.253 48.050 36.723 37.480 192,7
5 17:03:58.044 2:01.496 47.813 36.610 37.073 193,4
6 17:05:59.445 2:01.401 47.775 36.689 36.937 196,6
7 17:08:02.874 2:03.429 48.538 37.644 37.247 197,0

(9) Rafael Barranco

1 16:55:45.540 2:13.209 58.251 38.086 36.872 118,8
2 16:57:49.983 2:04.443 48.343 38.219 37.881 199,9
3 16:59:52.174 2:02.191 48.075 36.637 37.479 194,1
4 17:01:55.188 2:03.014 49.139 36.796 37.079 192,3
5 17:03:57.638 2:02.450 48.095 37.229 37.126 199,6
p6 17:06:21.231 2:23.593 50.663 41.433 198,8
(56) Peter Ferter
1 16:55:43.915 2:11.584 56.728 37.317 37.539 88,4
2 16:57:49.967 2:06.052 49.159 39.034 37.859 198,1
p3 17:00:05.241 2:15.274 48.355 38.357 194,1
(999) Cesinha Bonilha
1 16:55:45.978 2:13.647 58.459 38.098 37.090 121,6
2 16:57:51.463 2:05.485 48.704 39.095 37.686 200,3
p3 17:00:49.475 2:58.012 1:05.324 46.489 201,8

(23) Marcelo Beux
pl 16:56:31.849 2:59.518 1:03.031 48.197 64,9
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